
A. 

KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMI~f 
'vs-

REcEIPTs AND EXPENDITURES REPJ).RT ljU{i '• l) 
OF A PERSON PROMOTING OR OPPOSING X ~m;sAS I 1 20/; 

CONSTITUTIONAL BALLOT QUESTION fflff?/?; 

Due Date: February 15, 2023 

FILE WITH THE SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

Name of Reporting Entity: 
The Original Mainstream Coalition, Est. 1994, Inc. 

6750 Antioch Rd., Ste. 305G 
Address: 

City, State and Zip Code: 
Merriam, KS 66204 

B. Summary (Activity For Calendar Year 2022) 

1. 

2. 

3. 

Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .............................. . 

In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .......................................................... . 

Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ..................... . 

$9,695.00 

$0.00 

$24,953.21 

C. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined 

by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the 

intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A 

misdemeanor." 

08/17/2022 ~ 
Date Signature of Individual Completing Report 



SCHEDULE A 

CONTRIBUTIONS 

The Original Mainstream Coalition, Est. 1994, Inc. 
(Name of Person) 

Contributor Name 
Complete Address of Contributor 

Jennifer Lydon, 10316 Mohawk Rd, Leawood, KS 66206 

Rebecca Schendel Norris, 2035 E Iron Ave #208-R, Salina, KS 67401 

David Smith, 11653 Grant Dr, Overland Park, KS 6621 O 

Chari ie Roth, 13313 W 112th T er, Overland Park, KS 66210 

Susan Fitzgerald, 8707 Meadow Ln, Leawood, KS 66206 

Deana Fisher, 8209 Rosewood Ln, Prairie Village, KS 66208 

Shelly Malyarov, 9521 Linden Street, Overland Park, KS 66207 

Karen Siebert, 1391 O Bond St, Overland Park, KS 66221 

Debbie Oconnor, 21014 Bittersweet Dr, Lenexa, KS 66220 

Donna Martin, 8701 Birch Ln, Prairie Village, KS 66207 

Taly Friedman, 8909 Pawnee Ln, Leawood, KS 66206 

Meredith Lai, 14107 W69th St, Shawnee, KS 66216 

Melissa Clark, 14443 Chadwick, Leawood, KS 66224 

Subtotal this page 

~ 
Reset Form 

Contribution 
Amount 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$10000 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$150.00 

$180.00 

$200.00 

$250.00 

$1,680.00 

Page _1 _ of 2.00 

Print 



SCHEDULE A 

CONTRIBUTIONS 

The Original Mainstream Coalition, Est. 1994, Inc 

(Name of Person) 

Contributor Name 
Complete Address of Contributor 

Cynthia Smith, 8001 Newton St, STE. 119, Overland Park, KS 66204 

MainPAC, PO Box 9521, Mission, KS 66201 

Subtotal this page 

Total Itemized Contributions for period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Total Contributions This Period (to line 1 of Summary) 

Reset Form 

Contribution 
Amount 

$1,000.00 

$6,500.00 

$7,500.00 

$9,180.00 

$515.00 

$9,695.00 

Page _2_ of _2_ 

Print 



SCHEDULEC 

EXPENDITURES 

The Original Mainstream Coalition, Est. 1994, Inc. 

(Name of Person) 

Name of Payee 
Complete Address of Payee 

Purpose of 
Expenditure 

Recordnews Presort, Printing and Mailing Print/Mail - Oppose 
14690 Parallel Road, Basehor, KS 66007 Constitutional Amendment Card 

Subtotal this page 

Total Itemized Expenditures for Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures ($50 or less) 

Total Expenditure This Period (to line 3 of Summary) 

Contribution 
Amount 

$24,953.21 

$24,953.21 

$24,953.21 

$000 

$24,953.21 

~ Page_1_of_2_ 

Reset Form Print 


