		KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMI RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A PERSON PROMOTING OR OPPOSING A GAMMA CONSTITUTIONAL BALLOT QUESTION		
			Due Date: February 15, 2023 WITH THE SECRETARY OF STATE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS	^{Ethics} Commission
А.	Name of Reporting Entity: 6750 Antioch		The Original Mainstream Coalition, Est. 1994, Rd., Ste. 305G	Inc.
	Address: City, State	and Zip Code:	Merriam, KS 66204	
B.	• •	•	endar Year 2022)	\$9,695.00
			d Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) (Use Schedule B)	\$0.00
			Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	\$24.953.21
С.	by me and	to the best of my failure to file this	cluding any accompanying schedules and statements, knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I s document or intentionally filing a false document is	understand that th

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS

The Original Mainstream Coalition, Est. 1994, Inc.

(Name of Person)

Contributor Name Complete Address of Contributor	Contribution Amount
Jennifer Lydon, 10316 Mohawk Rd, Leawood, KS 66206	\$100.00
Rebecca Schendel Norris, 2035 E Iron Ave #208-R, Salina, KS 67401	\$100.00
David Smith, 11653 Grant Dr, Overland Park, KS 66210	\$100.00
Charlie Roth, 13313 W 112th Ter, Overland Park, KS 66210	\$100.00
Susan Fitzgerald, 8707 Meadow Ln, Leawood, KS 66206	\$100.00
Deana Fisher, 8209 Rosewood Ln, Prairie Village, KS 66208	\$100.00
Shelly Malyarov, 9521 Linden Street, Overland Park, KS 66207	\$100.00
Karen Siebert, 13910 Bond St, Overland Park, KS 66221	\$100.00
Debbie Oconnor, 21014 Bittersweet Dr, Lenexa, KS 66220	\$100.00
Donna Martin, 8701 Birch Ln, Prairie Village, KS 66207	\$150.00
Taly Friedman, 8909 Pawnee Ln, Leawood, KS 66206	\$180.00
Meredith Lai, 14107 W 69th St, Shawnee, KS 66216	\$200.00
Melissa Clark, 14443 Chadwick, Leawood, KS 66224	\$250.00
Subtotal this page	\$1,680.00

Mm Page <u>1 of 2.00</u>

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS

The Original Mainstream Coalition, Est. 1994, Inc.

(Name of Person)

Contributor Name	Contribution
Complete Address of Contributor	Amount

Cynthia Smith, 8001 Newton St, STE. 119, Overland Park, KS 66204	\$1,000.00
MainPAC, PO Box 9521, Mission, KS 66201	\$6,500.00
Subtotal this page	\$7,500.00

Total Itemized Contributions for period	\$9,180.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$515.00
Total Contributions This Period (to line 1 of Summary)	\$9,695.00

Mm Page <u>2 of 2</u>

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES

The Original Mainstream Coalition, Est. 1994, Inc.

(Name of Person)

Name of Payee Complete Address of Payee	Purpose of Expenditure	Contribution Amount
Recordnews Presort, Printing and Mailing 14690 Parallel Road, Basehor, KS 66007	Print/Mail - Oppose Constitutional Amendment Card	\$24,953.21
Subtotal this p	oage	\$24,953.21

Total Itemized Expenditures for Period	\$24,953.21
Total Unitemized Expenditures (\$50 or less)	\$0.00
Total Expenditure This Period (to line 3 of Summary)	\$24,953.21

Mm Page <u>1</u> of <u>2</u>

Reset Form

Print